
Direction: Ganpati Matha

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

107 bus Time Schedule
Ganpati Matha Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:20 - 19:40

Monday 06:20 - 19:40

Tuesday 06:20 - 19:40

Wednesday 06:20 - 19:40

Thursday 06:20 - 19:40

Friday 06:20 - 19:40

Saturday 06:20 - 19:40

107 bus Info
Direction: Ganpati Matha
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 70 min
Line Summary:

107 bus Line Map

The 107 bus line (Ganpati Matha) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Ganpati Matha: 06:20 - 19:40(2) Pimple Gurav: 05:15 - 17:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 107 bus station near you and find out when is the next 107 bus arriving.

107 bus time schedule & line map

Ganpati Matha Get The App107

Pimple Gurav

Suvarna Park

Pooja Hospital

Ramkrushna Mangal Karyalaya

Raviraj Hotel

Shitaladevi Chowk

Dapodi Mantri Niketan

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla Dapodi

Buddha Vihar Dapodi

Hotel Kinara Dapodi

Bopodi Gaon / Chhajed Petrol Pump

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Udyan Bopodi

Bhaurao Patil Chowk

Dr.B.R Ambedkar Chowk Aundh Road

LIC Colony Aundh Road

Aundh 40 Road

Khadki Railway Station

Balbhavan

Military Hospital Rangehills

Mutton Market Rangehills

Rangehills Post Office

Rangehills H Type
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Direction: Pimple Gurav

57 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

107 bus Time Schedule
Pimple Gurav Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:15 - 17:30

Monday 05:15 - 17:30

Rangehills Circle 2

Rangehills Circle 1

Na.Ta.Wadi

Shivaji Nagar

C.O.E.P Hostel (To Manapa)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla

Manapa Bhavan - Mangala Talkies

Manapa Bhavan - Congress Bhavan

Balgandharva

Deccan Gymkhana

Deccan Corner (To Karve Road)

Garware College

Sonal Hall

S.N.D.T College (Karve Road)

Paud Phata (Karve Road)

Maruti Mandir Kothrud

Karve Putala

Kothrud Stand

Gandhi Bhavan Phata

Vandevi Mandir

Wadache Jhad

Karvenagar

Galinde Path

Tapodham Society

Warje Gaon - N.D.A.Road

Malwadi

Dnyanesh Society

Ganpati Matha

Ganpati Matha
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Tuesday 05:15 - 17:30

Wednesday 05:15 - 17:30

Thursday 05:15 - 17:30

Friday 05:15 - 17:30

Saturday 05:15 - 17:30

107 bus Info
Direction: Pimple Gurav
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

107 bus Line Map

Dnyanesh Society

Malwadi

Warje Gaon - N.D.A.Road

Tapodham Society

Galinde Path

Karvenagar

Wadache Jhad

Vandevi Mandir

Gandhi Bhavan Phata

Kothrud Stand

Karve Putala

Maruti Mandir Kothrud

Paud Phata (Karve Road)

S.N.D.T College (Karve Road)

Sonal Hall

Garware College

Deccan Corner

Goodluck Chowk

Fergusson College

Police Line Modern College Road

Modern High School

Savarkar Bhavan

Manapa Bhavan - Congress Bhavan

Manapa Bhavan - Opposite Main Building

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla

Simla Office Shivajinagar

Mhasoba Gate

Pune Central Mall

E Square Theatre / Rangehills Corner

Yashwant Nagar Rangehills

Bhosale Nagar Rangehills

Ashok Nagar Rangehills

Rangehills Circle 1
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107 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Rangehills Circle 2

Rangehills H Type

Rangehills Post Office

Mutton Market Rangehills

Military Hospital Rangehills

Balbhavan

Khadki Railway Station

Aundh 40 Road

LIC Colony Aundh Road

Dr.B.R Ambedkar Chowk Bhau Patil Road

Bhaurao Patil Chowk

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Udyan Bopodi

Bopodi Gaon / Chhajed Petrol Pump

Hotel Kinara Dapodi

Buddha Vihar Dapodi

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla Dapodi

Dapodi Mantri Niketan

Shitaladevi Chowk

Raviraj Hotel

Ramkrushna Mangal Karyalaya

Pooja Hospital

Suvarna Park

Pimple Gurav
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